.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

SENIOR OPEN 50 MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 2 01/08/2015 16:00

Race (14 MINUTES AND 2 LAPS) started at 16:16:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 38.080 +5.290 16:19:09.062 12 34.688 +0.309 16:23:18.274
(84) CARBONERA MICHAEL 6 33.207 +0.417 16:19:42.269 13 36.194 +1.815 16:23:54.468
1 33.767 +1.459 16:16:47.856 7 33.140 +0.350 16:20:15.409 14 34.505 +0.216 16:24:29.063
2 32.308 16:17:20.164 8 33.420 +0.630 16:20:48.829 15 34743 +0.364 16:25:03.806
3 32.543 +0.235 16:17:52.707 9 33.212 +0.422 16:21:22.041 16 35.310 +0.931 16:25:39.116
4 32.566 +0.258 16:18:25.273 10 33.277 +0.487 16:21:55.318 17 34.800 +0.421 16:26:13.916
5 32.608 +0.300 16:18:57.881 1 34.332 +1.542 16:22:29.650 18 34.984 +0.605 16:26:48.900
6 32.777 +0.469 16:19:30.658 12 34.351 +1.561 16:23:04.001 19 35.180 +0.801 16:27:24.080
7 32.587 +0.279 16:20:03.245 13 34.213 +1423 16:23:38.214 20 35.061 +0.682 16:27:59.141
8 32.522 +0.214 16:20:35.767 14 39.697 +6.907 16:24:17.911 21 35.045 +0.666 16:28:34.186
9 32.833 +0.525 16:21:08.600 15 33.637 +0.847 16:24:51.548 22 34511 +0.132 16:29:08.697
10 33.051 +0.743 16:21:41.651 16 33.281 +0.491 16:25:24.829 23 34.481 +0.102 16120143178
1 32.871 +0.563 16:22:14.522 17 33.184 +0.394 16:25:58.013 24 34578 +0.199 16:30:17.756
12 32.847 +0.539 16:22:47.369 18 33.029 +0.239 16:26:31.042 25 34.886 +0.507 16:30:52.642
13 32.925 +0.617 16:23:20.294 19 33.205 +0.415 16:27:04.247 26 35.578 +1.199 16:31:28.220
14 33.203 +0.895 16:23:53.497 20 33.447 +0.657 16:27:37.694 27 35.855 +1.476 16:32:04.075
15 33.368 +1.060 16:24:26.865 21 34.128 +1.338 16:28:11.822
16 33.164 +0.856 16:25:00.029 22 34.385 +1.595 16:28:46.207 (4) GORETTI DIEGO
17 33.161 +0.853 16:25:33.190 23 34.375 +1.585 16:29:20.582 1 37.206 +2.338 16.16:51.954
18 33.129 +0.821 16:26:06.319 24 34.480 +1.690 16:29:55.062 2 35.561 +0.693 16:17:27.515
19 33.357 +1.049 16:26:39.676 25 34.374 +1.584 16:30:29.436 3 34.878 +0.010 16:18:02.393
20 33.054 +0.946 16:27:12.930 26 34.282 +1.492 16:31:03.718 4 35272 +0.404 16:18:37.665
21 33.283 +0.975 16:27:46.213 27 34.434 +1.644 16:31:38.152 5 35.325 +0.457 16:19:12.990
22 33.583 +1.275 16:28:19.796 28 34.529 +1.739 16:32:12681 6 34.914 +0.046 16:19:47.904
23 33.560 +1.252 16:28:53.356 7 34.908 +0.040 16:20:22.812
24 33.319 +1.011 16:20:26.675 (3) BROMOVSKY VIT 8 35.166 +0.298 16:20:57.978
25 33.446 +1.138 16:30:00.121 1 35.404 +0.971 16:16:50.280 9 34.961 +0.093 16:21:32.939
26 33.592 +1.284 16:30:33.713 2 34.769 +0.336 16:17:25.049 10 35.101 +0.233 16:22:08.040
27 33.167 +0.859 16:31:06.880 3 34.567 +0.134 16:17:59.616 1 35.104 +0.236 16:22:43.144
28 32.851 +0.543 16:31:39.731 4 34.767 +0.334 16:18:34.383 12 34.989 +0.121 16:23:18.133
5 35.379 +0.946 16:19:09.762 13 34.868 16:23:53.001
(48) PONZIANI ROBERTA 6 34.433 16:19:44.195 14 35.424 +0.556 16:24:28425
35.225 +1.572 16:16:49.315 7 34.884 +0.451 16:20:19.079 15 35.160 +0.292 16:25:03.585
2 33.681 +0.028 16:17:22.996 8 34.836 +0.403 16:20:53.915 16 35215 +0.347 16:25:38.800
3 33.653 16:17:56.649 9 34.640 +0.207 16:21:28555 17 34.920 +0.052 16:26:13.720
4 33.954 +0.301 16:18:30.603 10 34.677 +0.244 16:22:03.232 18 35.055 +0.187 16:26:48.775
5 33.974 +0.321 16:19:04577 11 35.073 +0.640 16:22:38.305 19 35.058 +0.190 16:27:23.833
6 33.999 +0.346 16:19:38576 12 34.956 +0.523 16:23:13.261 20 35.149 +0.281 16:27:58.982
7 34.031 +0.378 16:20:12.607 13 34.930 +0.497 16:23:48.191 21 43.637 +8.769 16:28:42.619
8 34.112 +0.459 16:20:46.719 14 35.543 +1.110 16:24:23.734 22 35.456 +0.588 16:29:18.075
9 34.247 +0.594 16:21:20.966 15 35.027 +0.594 16:24:58.761 23 35314 +0.446 16:29:53.389
10 34.066 +0.413 16:21:55.032 16 35.547 +1.114 16:25:34.308 24 38.289 +3.421 16:30:31.678
11 34.497 +0.844 16:22:29529 17 34.881 +0.448 16:26:09.189 25 36.746 +1.878 16:31:08.424
12 34.250 +0.597 16:23:03.779 18 35.028 +0.595 16:26:44.217 26 35.956 +1.088 16:31:44.380
13 34.235 +0.582 16:23:38014 19 35.267 +0.834 16:27:19.484
14 34.415 +0.762 16:24:12.429 20 34.990 +0.557 16:27:54.474 (34) TRIPKEVIN
15 34.168 +0.515 16:24:46.597 21 35.326 +0.893 16:28:29.800 1 39.803 +4.559 16:16:54.828
16 34.114 +0.461 16:25:20.711 22 35.181 +0.748 16:29:04.981 2 37.049 +1.805 16:17:31.877
17 34.264 +0.611 16:25:54.975 23 35.003 +0.570 16:29:39.984 3 35.457 +0.213 16:18:07.334
18 34.228 +0.575 16:26:29.203 24 34.759 +0.326 16:30:14.743 4 35.669 +0.425 16:18:43.003
19 34.171 +0.518 16:27:03.374 25 35.052 +0.619 16:30:49.795 5 35.244 16:19:18.247
20 34.140 +0.487 16:27:37.514 26 34.884 +0.451 16:31:24679 6 35.984 +0.740 16:19:54.231
21 34.138 +0.485 16:28:11.652 27 35.334 +0.901 16:32:00.013 7 35.446 +0.202 16:20:29.677
22 34.385 +0.732 16:28:46.037 8 35.599 +0.355 16:21:05.276
23 34.366 +0.713 16:20:20.403 (57) POROPAT JAN 9 35.845 +0.601 16:21:41.121
24 34.500 +0.847 16:29:54.903 1 38.599 +4.220 16:16:53.346 10 35.772 +0.528 16:22:16.893
25 34.355 +0.702 16:30:29.258 2 34912 +0.533 16:17:28.258 " 35.641 +0.397 16:22:52.534
26 34.290 +0.637 16:31:03.548 3 34.379 16:18:02.637 12 35.556 +0.312 16:23:28.090
27 34.427 +0.774 16:31:37.975 4 35.245 +0.866 16:18:37.882 13 35.782 +0.538 16:24:03.872
28 34551 +0.898 16:32:12.526 5 35.350 +0.971 16:19:13.232 14 35.813 +0.569 16:24:39.685
6 35.194 +0.815 16:19:48426 15 35.825 +0.581 16:25:15.510
(5) NESPOLILUIGI 7 34.634 +0.255 16:20:23.060 16 35.687 +0.443 16:25:51.197
1 34.635 +1.845 16:16:48.724 8 35.565 +1.186 16:20:58.625 17 35.684 +0.440 16:26:26.881
2 32.790 16:17:21.514 9 34.786 +0.407 16:21:33411 18 35.507 +0.263 16:27:02.388
3 32.034 40144 16:17:54.448 10 34.829 +0.450 16:22:08.240 19 37.045 +1.801 16:27:39.433
4 36.534 +3.744 16:18:30.982 1 35.346 +0.967 16:22:43.586 20 35.648 +0.404 16:28:15.081
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.
RS Federazione
Motociclistica
Iltaliana

TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

SENIOR OPEN 50 MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 2 01/08/2015 16:00

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:16:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
21 35.376 +0.132 16:28:50457 5 38.807 +1.584 16:19:27.106
22 35.538 +0.294 16:29:25.995 6 40.150 +3.037 16:20:07.256
23 35.776 +0.532 16:30:01.771 7 38.992 +1.879 16:20:46.248
24 35.375 +0.131 16:30:37.146 8 40.240 +3.427 16:21:26488
25 35.449 +0.205 16:31:12595 9 39.843 +2.730 16:22:06.331
26 35.631 +0.387 16:31:48.226 10 40.474 +3.361 16:22:46.805
1 40.308 +3.195 16:23:27.113
(56) LIBERINI ANDREA 12 40.225 +3.112 16:24:07.338
7 35884 AT 761650760 13 38.554 +1.441 16:24:45.892
2 34.469 16:17:25.229 14 40.006 +2.893 16:25:25.898
3 34.489 +0.020 16:17:59.718 15 38.269 +1.156 16:26:04.167
4 40.044 +5575 16:18:39.762 16 41.240 +4.127 16:26:45.407
5 38.154 +3.685 16:119:17.916 17 37.900 +0.787 16:27:23.307
6 37.276 +2.807 16:19:55.192 18 39.230 +2.117 16:28:02537
7 37.439 +2.970 16:20:32.631 19 38.226 +1.113 16:28:40.763
8 37.636 +3.167 16:21:10.267 20 39.420 +2.307 16:20:20.183
9 36.759 +2.290 16:21:47.026 21 39.896 +2.783 16:30:00079
10 36.673 +2.204 16:22:23.699 22 40.934 +3.821 16:30:41.013
1" 36.611 +2.142 16:23:00.310 23 40.122 +3.009 16:31:21.135
12 37.014 +2.545 16:23:37.324 24 40.140 +3.027 16:32:01.275
13 37.326 +2.857 16:24:14650
14 36.750 +2.281 16:24:51.400
15 37.162 +2.693 16:25:28.562
16 36.771 +2.302 16:26:05.333
17 37.119 +2.650 16:26:42.452
18 38.253 +3.784 16:27:20.705
19 36.962 +2.493 16:27:57.667
20 37.989 +3.520 16:28:35656
21 36.790 +2.321 16:20:12.446
22 36.924 +2.455 16:20:49.370
23 37.160 +2.691 16:30:26.530
24 39.356 +4.887 16:31:05.886
25 37.448 +2.979 16:31:43.334

(96) UNUNGER ANTON

39.440 +3.069 16:16:54.317

2 36.390 +0.019 16:17:30.707
3 36.525 +0.154 16:18:07.232
4 36.583 +0.212 16:18:43.815
5 36.477 +0.106 16:19:20.292
6 36.371 16:19:56.663
7 36.856 +0.485 16:20:33.519
8 37.692 +1.321 16:21:11.211
9 36.528 +0.157 16:21:47.739
10 36.667 +0.296 16:22:24.406
1" 36.792 +0.421 16:23:01.198
12 38.435 +2.064 16:23:39.633
13 36.588 +0.217 16:24:16.221
14 37.738 +1.367 16:24:53.959
15 36.977 +0.606 16:25:30.936
16 38.970 +2.599 16:26:09.906
17 37.012 +0.641 16:26:46.918
18 38.200 +1.829 16:27:25.118
19 36.999 +0.628 16:28:02.117
20 37.778 +1.407 16:28:39.895
21 37.142 +0.771 16:29:17.037
22 36.964 +0.593 16:29:54.001
23 38.495 +2.124 16:30:32.496
24 37.153 +0.782 16:31:09.649
25 36.808 +0.437 16:31:46.457

(13) UNUNGER ANDREAS

1 39.7117 +2.604 16:16:54.771
2 37.113 16:17:31.884
3 37.851 +0.738 16:18:09.735
4 38.674 +1.561 16:18:48.409
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